

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) No. 524/2022

Mohammad Afzal Mir

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr M. Y. Bhat, Sr. Advocate with
Mr Hamza Prince, Advocate

Vs.

J. Frankoi and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Syed Musaib, DyAG.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

20.10.2023

The matter could not be considered due to paucity of time. Adjourned.

List on 04.11.2023.

(TASHI RABSTAN)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

20.10.2023

Ishaq