

S. No. 31
Special Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 524/2022 in[WP(C) 166/2021]

MOHAMMAD AFZAL MIR

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Prince Hamza, Advocate

J. FRANKOI AND ORS

Vs

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sajad Ashraf, GA vice
Mr. Mohsin Qadri, Sr. AAG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

04.11.2023

Compliance report stands filed.

Mr. Mohsin Qadri, learned senior AAG for the respondents is stated to be arguing before the Coordinate Bench, as such, matter could not be considered.

List on 15.12.2023.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

04.11.2023

AAMIR