

Serial No. 44
Regular List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 524/2022 in[WP(C) 166/2021].

MOHAMMAD AFZAL MIR.

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Sajid, Advocate.

VERSUS

J. FRANKOI AND ORS.

Through: Mr. Hakim Aman Ali, Dy. AG

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER
13-09-2024

The LPA is stated to be pending before the Division Bench.

Await decision of the LPA.

Be listed on 11.11.2024.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
13-09-2024
Showkat Khan