

Serial No. 40
Reg Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 524/2022 in[WP(C) 166/2021]

MOHAMMAD AFZAL MIR ... Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Urba, Advocate vice
Mr. M.Y Bhat, Sr Advocate

Vs.

J. FRANKOI AND ORS. ...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:
HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
26.08.2025

None appears for the respondents.

Await appearance.

Adjourned.

List on 6th October 2025

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
26.08.2025
“S.Nuzhat”