

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

CCP(S) 524/2022 in[WP(C) 166/2021]

MOHAMMAD AFZAL MIR

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Sajid Ahmad, Advocate vice
Mr. M.Y. Bhat, Sr. Advocate
Vs.

**J. FRANKOI AND ORS. (FOREST
PROTECTION FORCE)**

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE.

ORDER

06.10.2025

1. Proceedings are deferred in terms of order dated 12.07.2024, read with order dated 13.09.2024.
2. List on 03.12.2025.

**(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR:

06.10.2025

“Misba”