

30
Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 524/2022 in[WP(C) 166/2021]

MOHAMMAD AFZAL MIR

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: Ms. Urba Nazir, Adv

V/s

J. FRANKOI AND ORS. (FOREST PROTECTION FORCE)

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge

ORDER
03.12.2025

Proceedings in this case are deferred in terms of order dated 12-07-2024
read with order dated 03-09-2024.

List on 30-03-2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
03.12.2025
Sarvar